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General Project Information

Project ID:
Name:
Type:
Subtype:
Status:
Start Date:
End Date:

Purpose:

Objective:
Comments:
Outcome:
Study Design:

QA Measures:

LPL-628

TOWN OF WAUSAUKEE: Town of Wausaukee
Lakes Grant

Large Scale Lake Planning

COMPLETE

4/1/1999

6/30/2000

The Town of Wausaukee proposes this first step project to develop a comprehensive land use plan. It will be used as a pilot

project that will be applied to similar lakes in Marinette that have a low rate of second home development and that are located
in areas that are very rural in nature. This project will collect and assess the types of social, physical and regulatory data that
are available for the lakes and their watersheds. The project will identify deficiencies in data and make recommendations for

additional data collection that will be the subject of future grant applications.

Grantee is TOWN OF WAUSAUKEE

People
Name Role Status Start Date End Date  Organization Comments
Town of Wausaukee, GRANT_RECIPI ACTIVE 4/1/1999 6/30/2000 Town of Wausaukee

ENT
Project Statuses
Date Reported By Status Comments
Actions
Action Detailed Description Start Date End Date  Status
Project Deliverable Comprehensive land use plan 4/1/1999 6/30/2000 PROPOSED
Lakes Planning Grant 4/1/1999 6/30/2000 PROPOSED
Grant Awarded The Town of Wausaukee proposes this first 4/1/1999 COMPLETE

step project to develop a comprehensive land
use plan. It will be used as a pilot project that
will be applied to similar lakes in Marinette that
have a low rate of second home development
and that are located in areas that are very
rural in nature. This project will collect and
assess the types of social, physical and
regulatory data that are available for the lakes
and their watersheds. The project will identify
deficiencies in data and make
recommendations for additional data collection
that will be the subject of future grant
applications.

Monitoring Stations
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Station ID

Assessment Units

WBIC

499100
501500
526000
526100
526100
526200
526400
526500
526700
526900
587600
587800
587900
589200
589300
589500
592800
592900
593000
609000
609000
610900
611100
611200
611300
611400
611400
611500
611500
611800
611900
612000

Name

Segment
1
1
1

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
SWIMS Project Summary

Local Name
Butterfly Lake
Jug Lake

Middle Inlet
Upper Middle Inlet
Upper Middle Inlet
Finnegan Creek
Roosevelt Creek
Roosevelt Lake
Perch Lake

Spies Lake

Little Mccall Lake
Long Lake

Lost Lake

Moose Lake
Morgan Lake
Mud Lake
Unamed

Un Lake

Un Lake
Menominee River
Menominee River

Poch De Noch Lake

Little Poch De Noch Lake

Mccall Creek
Mccall Lake
Wausaukee River

Wausaukee River

Little Wausaukee River

Little Wausaukee Creek

Helen Lake
Cedar Creek
Cedar Lake

Comments

Official Name
Butterfly Lake
Jug Lake

Middle Inlet
Upper Middle Inlet
Upper Middle Inlet
Finnegan Creek
Roosevelt Creek
Roosevelt Lake
Perch Lake
Spies Lake

Little McCall Lake
Long Lake

Lost Lake

Moose Lake
Morgan Lake
Mud Lake
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Menominee River
Menominee River

Poche De Noche

Little Poche De Noche

McCall Creek
McCall Lake
Wausaukee River

Wausaukee River

Little Wausaukee Creek

Little Wausaukee Creek

Helen Lake
Unnamed

Cedar Lake
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613900 1
614100 1
614200 1
614500 1
614600 1
614700 1
614800 1
614900 1
615100 1
615200 1
615300 1
615400 1
615400 2
615500 1
634000 1
634000 3
5521430 1
5521766 1
5522083 1
5522392 1
5523542 1

Lab Account Codes
Account Code

Forms

Form Code

Methods
Method Code

Fieldwork Events
Start Date Status
Documents

Title
TOWN OF WAUSAUKEE

Budget

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources

Wolf Creek
Birch Lake

Wolf Lake

Little Wolf Lake
Fence Lake

Un Spring

Grass Lake
Island Lake

Un Spring

Little Island Lake
Un Spring
Holmes Creek
Holmes Creek
Cedarville Creek
Ten Creek

Ten Creek

Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water

Local Water

Description

Form Name

Method Description

Field ID

Description

Lakes Planning Report

Grant Recipient

SWIMS Project Summary

Wolf Creek
Birch Lake

Wolf Lake

Little Wolf Lake
Fence Lake

Un Spring
Grass Lake
Island Lake

Un Spring

Little Island Lake
Un Spring
Holmes Creek
Holmes Creek
Cedarville Creek
Ten Creek

Ten Creek
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed

Unnamed

Start Date

Station Name

Published Comments

6/30/2000

End Date
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Combined Budgets:
Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: $0.00

Funding

Organization Source Type Amount Start Date End Date



